XIIl TROFEO GIM VANES (Escolar), Resultados

CATEGORIA ALEVIN A 2013

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE
ADRIANA MATEOS
SOFIA RAMIREZ
DOLCA LOPEZ
EIRE PENA
DANIELA MEDINA
ANNA ZHDANOVA

ELENA VITTORI

CATALINA
RODRIGUEZ

CARLA ILLARY
GISELA LOPEZ

SELINA ZHOU

ANGUELINA
ALEKSAYAN

VALERIA MIRALLES
CARLA CARMONA

ALISA ROBERTS

ALEJANDRA YEPEZ

W

CLUB

CR GIMVANES SPORT

CR GIMVANES SPORT

CLUB RITMICA SANTA
COLOMA

CR GIMVANES SPORT

ASME TRINITAT

EBERITMICA

EBERITMICA

EBERITMICA

EBERITMICA

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA
BADALONA

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA
BADALONA

CET10

CLUB GIMNASTIC LA
UNIO

EBERITMICA

CET10

@)

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

2.100

0.900

0.700

1.400

1.100

1.000

0.600

1.600

0.800

0.200

0.400

0.400

0.900

0.100

0.500

1.000

DA

2.000

1.300

1.600

1.200

1.800

1.600

1.600

1.000

1.800

1.600

1.100

1.400

1.400

1.100

0.600

1.400

4.100

2.200

2.300

2.600

2.900

2.600

2.200

2.600

2.600

1.800

1.500

1.800

2.300

1.200

1.100

2.400

7.300

7.300

7.200

7.000

5.300

7.100

6.000

7.100

6.100

7.200

5.700

6.700

5.400

7.100

6.600

4.600

EX

10.700

10.200

10.200

10.100

9.900

7.900

9.100

7.400

8.200

7.500

9.200

7.200

7.800

6.700

7.100

7.200

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

22.100

19.700

19.700

19.700

18.100

17.600

17.300

17.100

16.900

16.500

16.400

15.700

15.500

15.000

14.800

14.200
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